
Public Auction Register
Closing Dale Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

SAT. FEB. 10 - 9AM, 5 Hess, owners, Wolgemuth
Tractors & Full Like of Farm Auction Service., Aucts.
Equip., 130 Elm Rd., Lititz, ~

PA, J. Wilbur & Barbara SAT. FEB. 10-1 PM

ABSOLUTE
AUCTION

REPOSSESSED VEHICLES
SAT., JANUARY 20, 1990

AT 11:00 A.M.
Keystone Public Auto Exchange, Rt 22/322,
between Dauphin & Clarks Feiry Bridge.
1969Ford Fl5O XLT Extended Cab Pick Up 4x4, ps, pb, a/c
1989 Ford Ranger XLT Pick Up, 6 cyl, at, ps, pb, 4x4, 3,900

miles
1969Camara RS, 8 cyl, 5spd., ps, pb, a/c, tape, Red, 22,600

miles
1969 Chevy Corsica sdn, 6 cyl, at, ps, pb, a/c, Blue, 10,000

miles
1969 Mercury Tracer sw, 4 cyl, at, ps, pb, a/c, bit, 17,300 miles
1989 Toyota Pick Up 4x4 Deluxe, Red
1969 Buick Skyhawk sdn, 4 cyl, at, ps, pb, a/c, 8,600 miles
1989 Chevrolet SlO ExtCab Pick Up, 6cyl, at, ps, pb, a/c, pw,

pi, Blue, 5,900 miles
1989 Ford Ranger XLT, (torso, a/c, Blue, 10,000 miles
1989 Pontac limans, 4 tpd., HB, stereo, pb, Blue
1989 Chevy SlO Pick Up, 4 cyl, 4 spd., Red, 9,900 miles
1989 Ford Escort, 4 cyl, cpe, at, ps, pb, a/c, 24,000 miles
1989Ford Ranger Ext. Cab Pick Up, 4 spd., ps, pb, 4x4 Centu-

rion Conv. Blue
1989 Ford Escort LX cpe, at, pb, a/c, Red, 19,934 miles
1988Camaro Iroc cpe, at, fp, a/c, T-Roof, Gray, 19,900 miles
1988 Chevy SlO Blazer, ps, pb, vinyl seats, Red, 43,100 miles
1988Bronco II XL 4x4,6cyl, 5 spd., ps, pb. Run Boards, White
1988Beretta cpe, 6 cyl, at, ps, pb, a/c, tit, cruise, 25,000 miles
1988 Ford Ranger STX Pick Up 4x4, ps, a/c, 5 spd, Red

(wracked)
1988 Spectrum, 4 cyl, cpe, 5 spd., sunroof, Blue, 30,000 miles
1988 Hyundai Excel GLS, at, ps, pb, Red, 15,000 miles
1968 Mitsubishi Precis LS, 4 cyl, cpe, Red, 20,000 miles
1988 Beretta cpe, at ps, pb, a/c (body damage)
1988 Festva cpe, 4 cyl, 4 spd., 16,000 miles
1988 Spectrum, 4 cyl, at, Red, 27,000 miles
1988 Ford Taurus
1968 Dodge Daytona, 4 cyl, sdn, 5 spd„ pe, pb, a/c, 34,200

miles
1988 Beretta, at, pa, pb, pw, pi, 31,500 miles (minor damage)
1987 Mazda 626 GT, cpe, 5 spd., Rad, 26,300 miles
1987 Chevy Custom Deluxe Pick Up, 8 cyl, at, ps, pb, 43,000

miles
1987 Aerostar, at, 6 cyl, a/c, Blue
1987 ChevySilverado Pick Up, at, ps, pb, a/c, pw, 55,700 miles
1967 Cavalier, 4 cyl, sdn, at, ps, pb, a/c, 37,000 miles
1987 Mercury Gran Marquis GS, at, ps, pb, a/c, ps, Blue
1987 Topaz LS sdn, at, ps, pb, a/c, pw, pi, 40,500 miles
1987 Ford Ranger Pick Up
1987 Chevy SlO Pick Up, sld shift, 4 cyl, Black
1987 Olds Calais cpe, at, ps, pb, a/c, tape, Burgundy, 50,000

miles
1987 Cavalier Z24, ps, pb, 5 spd., cpe (body damage)
1987 Harley Davidson Motorcycle
1986 Ford Mustang cpe
1986Ford F 250XLT PickUp, at, ps, pb, a/c, Green/Tan, 39,100

miles
1986 Subaru DL sdn, ale, 5 spd., Red, 44,360 miles
1986 Honda Civic, 4 cyl, sdn, at, ps, pb, 47,800 miles
1986Bronco II XLT 4x4,6 cyl, at, ps, pb, a/c, sunroof, 44,000

miles
1986 Nova sdn, 4 cyl, pb, a/c, Gray
1986 Dodge Charger cpe
1966 Mercury Topaz, 4 cyl, cpe, ps, pb, a/c, std. shift
1986Olds Clara cpe. at, ps, pb, a/c, pw, pe, pi, Maroon, 48,600

miles

Arnold's 64th hog tale. 80 and Irrigation Equip., Cran-
Bred Gilts, Open Gilts, bury, New Jersey, Stanley
Tested Service Boars. Stotts, owner, Riming Auc-Lebanon Fairgrounds, Har- tioneers, Inc., Aucts.
ry Bachman, Auct.
MON. FEB. 12. Farm
Equipment, Denver, PA,
James Martin, owner, Paul
E. Martin and John D
Stauffer, Aucts
MOiIN. FEB. 12 - 10:30AM,

’otato Farm Machinery

TUES. FEB. 13 -10AM,
Livestock & Farm Equip.
Located 5 Miles South of
Quarryville, 6 miles north of
Oxford. Just east ofRoute
472 at rear of Kirkwood
Post Office. Jacob R. Bett-
er, Owner. Diffenbach,

FARMERSVILLE
AUCTION

TUES., JAN. 16, 1990
1:00 P.M.

In Farmersville, 3 mi. east of Brownstown,
Lane. Co., Pa.

House lot from Berks Co. plus
additions.

See Lancaster Newspaper Sat, Jan. 13 for
listing.

Furniture sells at 7:00 P.M.
WE SELL ON COMMISSION

Call JOHN J. RUTT
(717) 354-5095

Auctioneer: Larry Rutt
AU-2455-L

Consignments being accepted for our Presi-
dent’s Day Antique & Collectibles Auction.

1986 Yugo GV cpe, 4 spd, 35,200 miles
1966Ford Mustang, 4cyl, at, pe, pb, pdl, cruise, am/fm stereo,

48,400 miles
1985 Ford Bronco 11, 6 cyl, 4 spd, ps, pb, a/c, Blue/White
1985 Dodge Pick Up, '/> Ton, std shift, ps, pb, a/c, Cap, Red
1985GMC Jimmy Sierra 4x4, V6, at, ps, pb, a/c, pdl, Blue
1965 VW Sdrocco, 5 spd., a/c, sunroof, Red, 52,700 miles
1985 Ford Tempo, 4 cyl, sdn, at, ps, a/c, Gold
1985 Dodge Omni sdn, 4 cyl, at, ps, pb, a/c, cruise
1985 Ford Ranger Pick Up, 6 cyl, at, ps, pb, Red
1985 Sunbird sdn, 4 cyl, ps, pb, a/c, 5 spd, 28,300 miles
1985 Cavalier sdn, at, ps, pb, a/c (wrecked)
1985 Subaru GL. 4 cyl, sw, pw, pi, 5 spd., 4x4, Gray'
1984 Pontiac Fiero, 4 cyl, at, a/c, Black
1984 Camara Z2B cpe, 8 cyl, at, Ip, a/c, T-Roof, Red
1984 Tempo GL, 4 cyl, sdn, at, ps, pb, a/c, White (wrecked)
1964 Ford Thunderbird, at, ps, pb, a/c, pw, pi, Black
1984 VW Quantum, 4 cyl, at, ps, pb, a/c, pw, Silver
1984 Ford Escort cpe, 4 spd., Blue
1984 Dodge Charger, 4 cyl, cpe, at, pb, Gold
1983 Pontiac 6000, 6 cyl, sdn, at, ps, pb, a/c, Blue
1983 Chevy Cavalier
1982 Mercury LN-7 cpe
1962 Celebnty sdn, at, ps, a/c, Blue
1982Honda Civic sw
1981 Renault 181 sw
1970 Chevy CIO Pick Up
ALL VEHICLES LISTED ABOVE SOLD "AS IS' TO HIGHEST
BIDDER REGARDLESS OF PRICED TERMS; PUBLIC BUY-
ERS - CASH DEPOSIT OF $3OO PLUS ADDITIONAL 25% OF
PURCHASE PRICE IN CASH DAY OF AUCTION. BALANCE
DUE NEXT BUSINESS DAY IN CASH ONLYII NO EXCEP-
TIONSII DEALER CHECKS ACCEPTED. Tamp, tags w/proof
Ins., DAY OF AUCTION ONLY. Title work/notary on premises
Plenty parking I food. CALL: 717-921-2200 (or consigment info.

NOTE: THE FOLLOWING VEHICLES WILL BE OFFERED
WITH THE OPTION TO ACCEPT OR REJECT BID:
1967 Chevy SlO Ext. Cab Pick Up, 1968 Cadillac sdn Deville,
1989 Chew Corvette, 6,000 mites.

GMAC OFF LEASE VEHICLES: 1986Pontac Bonneville, 1986
Nissan Pulsar, 1986Pontac GrandAm cpe, 1986 Isuzu Troop-
er, 1986 SlO Pick Up, 1966 Toyota Pick Up, Plus others...

IF YOU WISH TO SELL A VEHICLE
CALL NOW FOR INFO; 717-921-2200

PLEASE NOTE: CHILDREN UNDER 16 YRS. OLD WILL NOT
BE ADMITTED UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES!)

YORK BANK A TRUST, DAUPHIN DEPOSIT,
COMMONWEALTH NATIONAL BANK,

FARMERS A MERCHANT, HAMILTON BANK,
BELCO, PSECU, FIRST BANK OF
MECHANICSBURG, CHSCU, HFCU,

PA NATIONAL BANK
AU-000057-L

Auct 225L

TUES. FEB. 13- 10:30AM,
Cranbury (Middlesex Co.)
New Jersey. Oanser and
Bioom Potato Farm Equip-
ment Dispersal, Pirrung
Auctioneers, Inc., Way-
land, New York
716-728-2520.

Silage. Location- from
Litta, Pa. on Weet Lincoln
Avenue, 2nd farm on right.
Sale by Aquilla S. Lantz;
Miller and Siegrist,
Auctioneers.

THURS FEB. 15 & FRI.
FEB. 16 - Large 2 Day Sale
Of Farm Equip. At Horst's
Machinery Lot, Marion, Pa.
17235. Ralph W. Horst.
Manager.

WED. FEB. 14-9AM. New,
Used and Abused Farm
Equip., 552 Coopers Dr.,
Kirkwood, PA, Kirkwood
Repair Shop, Samuel K.
Zook, owner, Blaine and
Nevin Rentzel, Aucts

THURS. FEB. 15, FRI
FEB. 16 & SAT FEB. 17-
Complete Liquidation- Lin-
coln Farm Shop
Woodworking- Metalwork-
ing Machinery, Antique
Items & Antique Tools Dif-
fenbach's New Holland
Auction Center, Ltd., 100
W Jackson St, New Hol-
land, Pa Mervin Seibel,
Owner. Diffenbach's Aucts

WED. FEB. 14 - 9AM,
Blacksmith Tools, Wagon
Parts Inventory and Anti-
ques, 3 mi S. of Leola on
Rt. 772, Christ S. Stoltzfus,
owner, Steve and Steve, Jr
Petersheim, Aucts.
215-593-2828.
WED. FEB. 14 -10AM,
Public Auction of Farm
Machinery, Livestock and FEB. 16 -10AM, Horse

Sale, New Holland Sales

LARGE
2-DAY FARM AND

ORCHARD EQUIPMENT
DISPERSAL

The undersigned having been a family owned
and operated business for approx. 50 years
(founded by: IZ Musselman) willsell the following,
located adjacent to Knouse Foods Plant at
Orrtanna, PA - Orrtanna Is located between
Cashtown, PA (off US Route 30 7 miles west of
Gettysburg, PA) and Fairfield, PA (off PA Route
116) - signs posted -on
FRIDAY, FEB. 9 - 11:00 AM &

SATURDAY, FEB. 10 - 9:00 AM
• 1990 -

Auctioneer’s Note - This Is a complete family
owned dispersal - Most equipment bought new,
Is 1-owner and will be field ready. Sale Week
Inspection Only - Sale will be held In a large
building.
Friday’s Sale - Will consist of shop contents, parts,
small orchard & farm Items, etc
Saturday's Sale - Will consist of all large equip-
ment, bulk bins, etc
Ifstaying overnight all accommodations In Get-
tysburg, PA - 6 miles from sale site - Plan to
attend this large dispersal sale

Terms: Cash or check by approval of owner or
auctioneer

Refreshment Rights Reserved
WATCH PAPER FOR COMPLETE LISTING

IZ MUSSELMAN ORCHARDS- OWNER
Earl E. Shutt - Ph; 717-642-8812

C. David Redding - Auctioneer
PA License No. 742-L
Gettysburg, PA
Ph: 717-334-6941 or 334-6598

Lancaster farming Saturday, January 13, 1990-D29
Stables, Inc., New Holland,
PA.
SAT. FEB. 17, Complete
Milking Herd Dispersal,
Landisourg, PA, Ed McMil-
len, owner, Kling's Auc-
tions, Inc., Sale Mgrs.
SAT. FEB. 17,Real Estate,
Take Rt 322 E. from Blue
Ball approx. 4 mi. toproper-
ty on right, Caenarvon
Twp., Lane. Co., Nelson
and Diane Gehman, own-
ers, Kline, Kreider and
Good, Aucts.
SAT. FEB. 17 - 9AM, Farm
Machinery, Draft Horses, ,
full line of floor modelwork-
ing tools, North of Smoke-
town, Lane Co., Daniel
Smucker, Jr, Steve and
Steve, Jr. Petersheim,
Aucts
SAT. FEB. 17 - 9AM,
Excellent Line of Farm
Mach , Dairy Equip , Power
and Hand Tools, Misc
Farm Items, 3 mi. NE of
Mifflinburg, Union Co , PA,
Noah S. and Alvin F. Yod-
er, owners, Earl W Eash,
Auct.
SAT. FEB. 17 - Tack 9:30,
Horses 11AM, Draft
Horses, Drivers and Meat
Horses, at the Belleville
Livestock Market, Bellevil-
le, PA, Mark Click, Auct
MON. FEB 19 -11AM,
Potato Farm Equipment, at
St. Henry's, Ohio, along the
Indiana State Line, Stucke
Farms. Inc., owners. Pir-
rung Auctioneers, Inc ,
Aucts
TUES. FEB. 20 - 9AM, Full
Line of FE & Livestock,
located 1 mi E. of Inter-
course between Rt 340
and 772 on Field Crest
Lane, Abram S. and
Salome E Beiler, owners,
Robert E. and Jeffrey R.
Martin, Aucts.
TUES. FEB 20 -9.30AM,
Full line of farm machinery,
3 pair of draft horses, 25
ewe sheep, milking equip.,
AC XTI9O tractor on steel,
located N of Cains, Lane.
Co., PA, DavidL and Lydia
Stoltzfus, owners, Steve
and Steve, Jr. Petersheim,
Aucts.
TUES FEB. 20 -10AM, A
Good Line of Farm Mach,
and Clean Up Items,
located in Mifflin Co, 1 mi
W. of Belleville, PA, along
Rt 305, Norman and Anna
Mary Hostetler, owners,
Mark Ghck, Auct

WED FEB, 21 -11AM,
Herd Dispersal, 70 head
registered and high grad
Holsteins, 100% Home
Raised, Vaccinated, DHIA
rolling herd av. 19,000milk,
699 fat, located 1 mi. SE of
Strasburg, Ses Creek Hols-
teins, John F and Fannie
Stoltzfus, owners, Steve
and Steve, Jr. Petersheim,
Aucts.

NEW YEAR AUCTION
SATURDAY, JANUARY 20 @ io:OOa.m.

Held Indoor* A outdoors at tho Junction of RLMA MB Newark Volloy, NY. (19 mfloo Wool of
Binghamton)

TRACTORS
Oliver 1100 Oes, 1900 Diesel. 1600 Gas; Deuts 6606; (2) MP 165's, MP 90; JD 40. SO. 4010D. H. 430;

Cue 390, 600, 1070 w/Ceb, SC w/Ldr.; AC Dl4; Pennell H, 340, 400, 4SO, 460. 560, 504, 996 cab A Air,
Ford 6000, Jubilee, (2) SB'e, 9N, 9N w/Plow, 700 w/Cuit A more Dead Row: Caee 1070, MP 1080; (2)
Noffielda; (2) Oliver 1600'a; (2) JD H’s; IHC 350 Utility. Kujbota L260; JD B, AC DlO. (3) Ford 6000's.
Dexta; Case 600; Cam 630; Ford 3000; Ford IN, MF35. JD 3020 Hoods, Deutz 4406

Yaomar w/Cbains A Blade; (2) Aliens; MF; Wheelhorse A Otben, (3) 3 A 4 Wheel Golf Cans w/Charfcr*
CONSTRUCTION. TRUCKS ft TRAILERS

AC HD-5 CrawlerLoader, Caae 350Doeer w/6 Way Blade, Ford 340 Skid Steer; NH250 Skid Steer; (2) Ford A Loos
fac|rKn« Attachments; Several Bucketa St Forks; Hyater Crane, Trojan 4WD Loader; Caae W-26 4WD Ldr; 1981 A82
Ford ConnerPickups, 1912 Chev C-10Pickup, 1987 Cbev Pickup V-6 3 Speed Nice Hckup Only2 Owner*, Chevy C-50
w/Aluminum Van Body; Sheata Travel Trailer; New St Uied IX2X3X Trailera, 1917 Ford F-350 w/15' Aluminum
Rollback Wood Floor, 1969 Cfaev C-50 Stake Truck, 1982 Mack Cabover tandam St More

iLLING FOR CREDITOR:
IHC 3444 Loader Rr.ich»»- a IHC 500 Crawler Loader (Crawler Pulially Disassembled. Backhoe Inoperative

Condition Unkno>vn)

diver 548 4X Semi Mtd. Plow, IHC 37 Baler w/Tbrower, NH320 Baler, NH 717 Chopper, JD 1209 Haybme, (2)
Gravity Bine; NH Spreadera; JD 3300 Combine w/3 Row Corn A 10* Oram Head Sharp, Several 3X4XSX Plow*,
Tranaport Diaca; Snowblower; Parage Boxes, Bush HogPimsh Mower; 3 Ft Blades; Round Baler Movers, Hesston 1070
Haybme; Allied Loader, N 1A NH Rakes, IHC 56 4 Row Planter.

TOYS
FordRemote Central Backhoe; Hand Made Metal AC Round Baler (Old Type). Oliver 2655 Articulate 4WD, New

Belarus InBat, AC Dl7; IHCPhone Cover; Reuhl MH44; OldCoop, Cat D 8 Model Kit, Several More Toys Will Be Sold
Inside With Misc In Morning.

MISC.
Tractor Chains; Tractor Pulleys; Drawbars A Toplinks, Inclement Jacks, Lawn A Garden Cart, Parts, Bolts, Hyd

Cylinders, Chains, Track Jacks
Items Subject To Change, Auction Held Regardless Of Weather Lunch Available, Trucking
TERMS: Cosh Or Good Check Auction Day. Condgnmcnts Welcome!

By;

iIGCCLRICH 807442-3293

AUCTION SERVICE INC.


